OTKpbITOE NepBeHCcTBO Benapycu no nnasaHuio (toH1opbl 2005-2008 r.p., toHMopkn 2006-2009 r.p.)
Bpecr, 8. - 11.2.2023

AucTtaHuuna 28 MyxunHbl, 400m KomnnekcHoe nnasaHue OTKpbITbIE
10.02.2023 - 11:13 Pe3ynbTaThl MNpegsapuTesibHbli
R 4:29.25 YAWKOB, Masen 01.01.2013

KMC : 4:55.00 / MC : 4:37.00 / MCMK : 4:13.70
Ouku: FINA 2022

Mecto ®amunusa, Nma r/p PaspsarKomanpa R.T. Pesynetar paspsag Ouku

1. BOXYPOB, faHnna 2007 MC  MwuHckas obnacTb +0,66 4:44.51 KMC 629
50m: 27.71 27.71 150m: 1:41.21 39.30 250m: 2:58.56 40.08 350m: 4:12.56 34.16
100m:  1:01.91 34.20 200m: 2:18.48 37.27 300m: 3:38.40 39.84 400m:  4:44.51 31.95

2. PbIIbKO, Anekceii 2005 MC  MwuHckK +0,62 4:44.87 KMC 627
50m: 28.25 28.25 150m: 1:38.82 36.16 250m: 2:56.28 41.35 350m:  4:11.86 34.00
100m: 1:02.66 34.41 200m: 2:14.93 36.11 300m: 3:37.86 41.58 400m: 4:44.87 33.01

3. KAMPAJOB, Masen 2006 KMC BpecTtckas obnacts  +0,72 4:47.45 KMC 610
50m: 29.73 29.73 150m: 1:44.03 39.26 250m: 3:00.90 39.56 350m:  4:14.45 33.64
100m:  1:04.77 35.04 200m: 2:21.34 37.31 300m: 3:40.81 39.91 400m:  4:47.45 33.00

4. PAKUTUH, Butanuii 2005 MC TpogHeckas obnactb +0,73 4:48.51 KMC 603
50m: 28.93 28.93 150m: 1:41.04 37.06 250m: 2:58.24 41.30 350m:  4:15.99 34.40
100m: 1:03.98 35.05 200m: 2:16.94 35.90 300m: 3:41.59 43.35 400m: 4:48.51 32.52

5. TNTBAKOB, Erop 2006 KMC Tlomensckas obnacts +0,67 4:49.49 KMC 597
50m: 29.50 29.50 150m: 1:43.82 39.16 250m: 3:02.68 40.49 350m:  4:17.01 33.55
100m:  1:04.66 35.16 200m: 2:22.19 38.37 300m: 3:43.46 40.78 400m:  4:49.49 32.48

6. MOPO30B, Erop 2007 KMC MwuHcK +0,79 4:49.56 KMC 597
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:44.16 3751 250m: 3:00.92 40.69 350m:  4:16.79 3491
100m:  1:06.65 35.49 200m: 2:20.23 36.07 300m: 3:41.88 40.96 400m:  4:49.56 32.77

7. POT'ATKG, Erop 2007 KMC MwuHcK +0,72 4:52.12 KMC 581
50m: 29.22 29.22 150m: 1:44.12 38.39 250m: 3:02.62 41.78 350m:  4:18.51 34.34
100m:  1:05.73 36.51 200m: 2:20.84 36.72 300m: 3:44.17 4155 400m:  4:52.12 33.61

8. TMTBMNHOB, Huknta 2005 KMC Bwutebeckas obnacts  +0,69 4:58.45 545
50m: 28.85 28.85 150m: 1:45.16 39.15 250m: 3:05.85 41.45 350m:  4:23.83 35.07
100m: 1:06.01 37.16 200m: 2:24.40 39.24 300m: 3:48.76 42.91 400m: 4:58.45 34.62

9. WWENENEBWY, KnemeHTunin 2007 KMC Morunnesckas o6nactb+0,84 5:01.52 528
50m: 30.77 30.77 150m: 1:47.12 41.12 250m: 3:09.49 41.29 350m: 4:27.99 36.33
100m:  1:06.00 35.23 200m: 2:28.20 41.08 300m: 3:51.66 42.17 400m:  5:01.52 33.53

10. TAPYL, MBaH 2005 KMC Bpectckasa obnacte  +0,73 5:04.93 511
50m: 33.30 33.30 150m: 1:52.77 40.94 250m: 3:14.16 41.28 350m:  4:31.53 35.56
100m:  1:11.83 38.53 200m: 2:32.88 40.11 300m: 3:55.97 41.81 400m:  5:04.93 33.40

11. KAPMYLWWH, Erop 2008 1 Bpectckasn obnacts  +0,68 5:07.05 500
50m: 30.77 30.77 150m: 1:47.02 40.07 250m: 3:11.51 45.17 350m: 4:32.79 35.61
100m:  1:06.95 36.18 200m: 2:26.34 39.32 300m: 3:57.18 45.67 400m:  5:07.05 34.26

12. KOPOJKOK, AmuTpnii 2008 1 Bpectckasn obnacts  +0,69 5:07.16 500
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:48.28 40.30 250m: 3:13.57 46.67 350m:  4:34.35 33.93
100m:  1:07.98 36.84 200m: 2:26.90 38.62 300m:  4:00.42 46.85 400m:  5:07.16 32.81

13. UNXKEBCKUIN, Muxaun 2008 KMC Tomenbckas obnacte +0,82 5:08.29 494
50m: 32.89 32.89 150m: 1:51.57 39.42 250m: 3:15.57 45.33 350m:  4:35.41 34.63
100m:  1:12.15 39.26 200m: 2:30.24 38.67 300m:  4:00.78 45.21 400m:  5:08.29 32.88

14. AEAOK, Erop 2007 KMC MwuHckas obnactb +0,67 5:09.62 488
50m: 29.85 29.85 150m: 1:45.24 39.22 250m: 3:09.89 45.11 350m:  4:32.49 36.92
100m:  1:06.02 36.17 200m: 2:24.78 39.54 300m: 3:55.57 45.68 400m:  5:09.62 37.13

15. APO3,£I,OBCKI/II7I, Hukonai 2006 1 MuHCK +0,66 5:09.98 486
50m: 31.80 31.80 150m: 1:51.70 41.98 250m: 3:15.01 43.18 350m:  4:35.96 35.80
100m:  1:09.72 37.92 200m: 2:31.83 40.13 300m:  4:00.16 45.15 400m:  5:09.98 34.02

16. 3SBBATMHUEB, Kupunn 2006 KMC MwuHCK +0,70 5:10.26 485
50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:53.83 41.94 250m: 3:17.35 44.15 350m:  4:37.80 35.19
100m:  1:11.89 39.57 200m: 2:33.20 39.37 300m:  4:02.61 45.26 400m:  5:10.26 32.46

17. KOJIOLIEN, Erop 2006 1 lFomenbckasn obnacts +0,73 5:15.57 461
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:50.85 42.00 250m: 3:16.75 45.12 350m:  4:41.68 38.12
100m:  1:08.85 37.90 200m: 2:31.63 40.78 300m:  4:03.56 46.81 400m:  5:15.57 33.89

18. LUINPKO, Unbsa 2006 KMC Tomenbckasi o6nacte +0,75 5:15.83 460
50m: 30.17 30.17 150m: 1:52.88 43.93 250m: 3:18.82 43.17 350m:  4:40.40 37.21
100m:  1:08.95 38.78 200m: 2:35.65 42.77 300m:  4:03.19 44.37 400m:  5:15.83 35.43

19. BYPLWWH, Huknta 2007 KMC Bwutebckas obnacte  +0,80 5:16.38 457
50m: 33.84 33.84 150m: 1:51.73 38.10 250m: 3:17.11 46.64 350m:  4:40.55 36.81
100m:  1:13.63 39.79 200m: 2:30.47 38.74 300m:  4:03.74 46.63 400m:  5:16.38 35.83

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75236 Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports 11.02.2023 15:27 - CtpaHuua 1



OTKpbITOE NepBeHCcTBO Benapycu no nnasaHuio (toH1opbl 2005-2008 r.p., toHMopkn 2006-2009 r.p.)

BpecT, 8. - 11.2.2023

JncTtaHuma 28, MyxunHbl, 400m KomnnekcHoe nnasaHwue, MNpeasaputenbHblid, OTKpbITbIE

MecTto damunvs, Nms
20. AHOPEEB, CaBenuii

50m: 31.15

100m:  1:09.66

21. TEPMEJIEB, PomaH
50m: 31.61

100m:  1:10.15

31.15
38.51

31.61
38.54

rlp PaspsarKomaHga R.T. Pesynetar paspsag Ouku
2006 KMC Butebckas obnacte +0,79 5:20.35

150m: 1:51.53 41.87 250m: 3:19.93 48.48 350m:

200m: 2:31.45 39.92 300m: 4:07.88 47.95 400m:
2007 1 Bpectckasn obnacts  +0,75 5:22.96

150m: 1:51.18 41.03 250m: 3:20.35 48.67 350m:

200m: 2:31.68 40.50 300m:  4:07.71 47.36 400m:

441
4:44.92 37.04
5:20.35 35.43
430
4:45.92 38.21
5:22.96 37.04
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